The Longest Lasting Pressure Washers On The Market
OPEN & MODULAR
HOT WATER HEATERS

Gun(s) Not in Use • No Venting Required
•	 No Open Flame • Compact Foot Print
•	 Can be Installed in Virtually Any Location
•	 Stand and Explosion Proof Models
•	 Heater Exchanger Coils Do Not
Require De-calcification • Require Less KW Than Input
Direct-Immersion Type Electrically Heated Models
•	 Low Heat Exchanger Solution Cut-Off Switch
•	 Adjustable Temperature Controller
•	 Pin-Type Calrod Heating Elements With
Incoloy Sleeves
Gas Fired
NATURAL GAS (EZN) & PROPANE (EZP) FIRED HEATERS
MODEL PSI BTU VOLTAGE BASE MEASUREMENTS
L” X W” X H”
EZN195 5000 195,000 BTU 24V 18 X 24 X 39
EZN295 5000 295,000 BTU 24V 22 X 26 X 40
EZN390 5000 390,000 BTU 24V 22 X 26 X 44
EZN510 5000 510,000 BTU 24V 24 X 31 X 49.75
EZN560 5000 560,000 BTU 24V 24 X 31 X 49.75
EZN720 4000 720,000 BTU 24V 24 X 31 X 49.75
EZN940 4000 940,000 BTU 24V 31 X 35 X 61.25
ELECTRICALLY HEATED
MODEL PSI VOLTAGE L" X W" X H"
EHE24 4000 24 KW 32 X 24 X 36
EHE48 4000 48 KW 32 X 24 X 36

options.
Redundancy packages, various types of
thermostats, flow switches, and safety features
are also available to meet your specifications.
Electrically
Heated
EZO440
EZO1800
EZO350/WK
MODEL BTU VOLTAGE SCHEDULE 80
PSI
SCHEDULE 160
PSI
DIMENSIONS
L” X W” X H”
EZO200 200,000 120 OR 12 5000 10,000 16 X 16 X 37
EZO350 350,000 120 OR 12 5000 10,000 18 X 18 X 42
EZO400 400,000 120 OR 12 5000 10,000 18 X 18 X 42
EZO350/WK 350,000 120 OR 12 5000 10,000 18 X 18 X 42
EZO440 440,000 120 OR 12 5000 10,000 19 X 19 X 51
EZO600 600,000 120 OR 12 5000 10,000 22.5 X 22.5 X 50
EZO700-(1/2) 700,000 120 OR 12 5000 10,000 22.5 X 22.5 X 50
EZO800-(1/2) 800,000 120 OR 12 5000 10,000 22.5 X 22.5 X 50
EZO800-(3/4) 800,000 120 OR 12 4000 8000 26.5 X 26.5 X 58
EZO900-(3/4) 900,000 120 OR 12 4000 8000 26.5 X 26.5 X 58
EZO1000-(3/4) 1,000,000 120 OR 12 4000 8000 26.5 X 26.5 X 64
EZO1200-(3/4) 1,200,000 120 4000 8000 31 X 31 X 62
EZO1800-(1) 1,800,000 120 3200 6000 31 X 31 X 70
EZO2000-(1-1/4) 2,000,000 120 3000 5000 36 X 36 X 70